
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936016228 5PSSDB 18.48 5.70 105.34

1936016248P10 - (323-3829) MCMUD No 123 - Two Step Blvd - OFF-SITE 7PSSDB 18.48 5.15 95.17

1936016257P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD 5PSSDB 18.49 4.95 91.53

1936016275P10 - (323-4161) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP 10PSSDA 18.54 4.40 81.58

1936016353P10 - (323-2446) TXDOT - MONT CO FM 1097 - CSJ1259-01-049 7PSSDB 18.51 4.20 77.74

1936016364P10 - (323-3616) Firesong  PH 1 MGD 10PSSDA 18.50 4.20 77.70

1936016376P10 - (323-4400) Grand Lake Estates 5PSSDB 18.33 3.70 67.82

1936016385P10 - (323-3616) Firesong  PH 1 MGD 10PSSDA 18.44 4.20 77.45

1936016397P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD 5PSSDB 18.45 4.95 91.33

1936016415P10 - (323-190) MCMUD#123 - Two Step Blvd. - OFF-SITE 5PSSDB 18.45 5.15 95.02

1936016431P10 - (323-4504) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP - JOSE 10PSSDA 18.49 4.40 81.36

1936016444P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD 5PSSDB 18.41 4.95 91.13

1936016466P10 - (323-4495) Southem Pointe Sec 503 5PSSDB 18.35 11.25 206.44

1936016534P10 - (323-4504) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP - JOSE 10PSSDA 18.55 4.40 81.62

1936016547P10 - (323-3351) Territory at Audubon 5PSSDB 18.36 4.55 83.54

1936016566P10 - (323-4161) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP 10PSSDA 18.37 4.40 80.83

1936016584 5PSSDB 18.33 5.45 99.90

1585.50

5% -79.28

TOTAL 1506.22

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 12/11/2025

Rafael Alvarez R006357

4079

D12

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1

P10 - (323-4643) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523- 10-047-


	12-04-2025 to 12-10-2025



